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South Carolina TLegislature

April 26, 2024, 03:58:04 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0854 (Rat #0170, Act #0140 of 2005) General Bill, By Pinckney
Summary: Jasper County to have both Clerk of Court and Register of Deeds

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 30-5-10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE PERFORMANCE OF THE REGISTER OF DEEDS' DUTIES BY A CLERK OF COURT IN CERTAIN COUNTIES, SO AS
TO ADD JASPER COUNTY TO THE LIST OF THOSE COUNTIES WHICH HAVE BOTH A REGISTER OF DEEDS AND A
CLERK OF COURT; AND TO AMEND SECTION 30-5-12, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE APPOINTMENT OF A
REGISTER OF DEEDS, SO AS TO ADD JASPER COUNTY TO THE LIST OF COUNTIES IN WHICH THE GOVERNING
BODY APPOINTS THE REGISTER OF DEEDS. - ratified title

05/17/05
05/17/05
05/18/05
05/19/05
05/24/05
05/31/05

06/01/05
06/01/05
06/02/05
06/02/05
06/07/05
06/13/05
06/13/05
06/16/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8

Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-8
Read second time SJ-41

Read third time and sent to House SJ-47

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Limehouse, MA Pitts, Vaughn, Leach, Viers, GR Smith, Hamilton,
and Mahaffey HJ-90

Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Viers, Leach, Mahaffey, and MA Pitts HJ-64

Read second time

Read third time and enrolled HJ-53

Ratified R 170

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/07/05
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