South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 03:58:04 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0854 (Rat #0170, Act #0140 of 2005) General Bill, By Pinckney

Summary: Jasper County to have both Clerk of Court and Register of Deeds

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 30-5-10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PERFORMANCE OF THE REGISTER OF DEEDS' DUTIES BY A CLERK OF COURT IN CERTAIN COUNTIES, SO AS TO ADD JASPER COUNTY TO THE LIST OF THOSE COUNTIES WHICH HAVE BOTH A REGISTER OF DEEDS AND A CLERK OF COURT; AND TO AMEND SECTION 30-5-12, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE APPOINTMENT OF A REGISTER OF DEEDS, SO AS TO ADD JASPER COUNTY TO THE LIST OF COUNTIES IN WHICH THE GOVERNING BODY APPOINTS THE REGISTER OF DEEDS. - ratified title

05/17/05	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
05/17/05	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-8
05/18/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-41
05/19/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-47
05/24/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
05/31/05	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Limehouse, MA Pitts, Vaughn, Leach, Viers, GR Smith, Hamilton,
		and Mahaffey HJ-90
06/01/05	House	Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Viers, Leach, Mahaffey, and MA Pitts HJ-64
06/01/05	House	Read second time
06/02/05	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-53
06/02/05		Ratified R 170
06/07/05		Signed By Governor
06/13/05		Copies available
06/13/05		Effective date 06/07/05
06/16/05		Act No. 140